Position

Treasurertaxmanager
Mpowerprogramspecialistii
Mpowerprogramspecialistii
Accountant - Il
Mpowerprogramspecialistii
Admintechnician
Admintechnician
Admintechnician

Admintechnician

Other Positions Held County

Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County

Placer County

Department

Tax-Mpower
Tax-Mpower
Tax-Mpower
Tax-Mpower
Tax-Mpower
Tax-Mpower
Tax-Mpower
Tax-Mpower

Tax-Mpower

Total Wages

$124,628
$86,383
$77,222
$70,808
$47,937
$42,260
$8,076
$7,190
$7,154

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$51,162
$25,411
$23,371
$24,797
$13,955
$11,899
$0
$0
$0



