Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Treasurertaxmanager		Placer County	Tax-Mpower	\$124,628	\$51,162
Mpowerprogramspecialistii		Placer County	Tax-Mpower	\$86,383	\$25,411
Mpowerprogramspecialistii		Placer County	Tax-Mpower	\$77,222	\$23,371
Accountant - II		Placer County	Tax-Mpower	\$70,808	\$24,797
Mpowerprogramspecialistii		Placer County	Tax-Mpower	\$47,937	\$13,955
Admintechnician		Placer County	Tax-Mpower	\$42,260	\$11,899
Admintechnician		Placer County	Tax-Mpower	\$8,076	\$0
Admintechnician		Placer County	Tax-Mpower	\$7,190	\$0
Admintechnician		Placer County	Tax-Mpower	\$7,154	\$0